Contractor's employee íf two or more are identified above; number of hours worked; completed tasks tôr
which compensation is sought; estimaied percentage of task completion; payment amount requested;
other (speciflt) and broken out by service area.

In no event shall Contractor be compensated in excess of Thirty seven thousand three hundred sixty eight
DOLL.ARS ($37,368) for the completed work set forth in Attachment "A".

2. ANÞ

na, The compensation set forth herein includes, without limitation: labor, materials, equipment, travel,
telephone, computer, copiers, and the like.

OR

f U, fire County shall reimburse the Contractor for actual expenses incurred for travel, telephone,